HR

TEHNICKI LIST

N15891

Tus kada pravokutna
Voxort Premium

Belle, 140x90

Tehnicke karakteristike

Boja

Materijal kade
S nogicama
Oblik

Promjer odgovarajuceg
sifona (mm)

Duzina (mm)
Visina (mm)
Sirina (mm)
Tezina (kg)
Europska norma
Struktura
Povrsina
Protukliznost
Sifon

Poklopac za sifon

Bijela

Umijetni mramor
Ne

Pravokutna

90

1400

36

900

58

EN 14527

Antislip

Mat

B

V95263 (nije ukljucen)

Inox (ukljucen)

0
[sp}

T T e

PRESJEK A-A

1400

40

900

350

FERO -TERM

Gospodarska ulica 17, 10255 Gornji Stupnik
+385 1/4555-535, www.fero-term.hr

Kajuhova 32T, 1000 Ljubljana
+386 1/5451-530, www.fero-term.si



http://www.fero-term.hr/
http://www.fero-term.hr/

